Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Walk of Fame Steering Committee

Meeting Times: Positions: 5 Contact Person: Kay Youngblood Meeting Place: Length: Contact Phone: 674-2473 City of Hendersonville

Description: The Walk of Fame Steering Committee is established to recognize outstanding contributors to the growth and development of

Henderson County

1	VACANT	Requirement	Hendersonville Representative	Expiration Date	12/31/2021
2	Mr. Ronnie W. Pepper	Requirement	Henderson County Rep.	Expiration Date	6/30/2023
3	Ms. Kay Youngblood Chair	Requirement	City of Hendersonville Representat	Expiration Date	6/30/2021
4	Mr. J. Michael Edney	Requirement	Henderson County Rep.	Expiration Date	12/31/2023
5	Ms. Madeline Royes	Requirement	Hendersonville Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2020
Applicants Interested in this Board:					

09/11/2020 Mrs. Joelyn Means Baker

Mr. Shane Jonathan Laughter 06/19/2019

Friday, June 16, 2023 Page 1